British Railways Amateur Radio Society

www.brars.info

Affiliated to RSGB and FIRAC

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

Name:	Call sign(s):
Address:	_
	Email:
	-
	-
	able with application and should be renewed annually in January . r first subscription rolled through to the end of the following year.
Your attention is drawn to the following:	
backup and continuity purposes. Additionally, the	Railways Amateur Radio Society. ord protected files and shared between officers of the Society for nese details will be sent to the newsletter printers for postage of your membership. Please don't join if you do not agree!
For GDPR purposes, please also confirm your agreen	ment to:
officers only by a password protected file. FIRA FIRAC is seen as a benefit of BRARS and your r. I. agree to my callsign, name and address (not em.)	nail) being provided to other members of BRARS. Usually a may also be provided to fully paid up members on their request.
Signature:	Date:
The preferred method of payment is by bank transfer	(Foster Poyments) to the following ecceptate
Account: BritishRailwaysAmateurRadioSo	
Sort code: 77-01-07 Account number: 22	• • • •
Reference: Please use the format: <u>Callsi</u>	gnSurnameFirstname, e.g. G9ABCBloggsFred
reference format shown or we will not know that it is	wn with no spaces. It is also very important that you use the syou who has paid. However, do not worry if your bank truncates wn, with your callsign first, we will be able to identify you.)
·	nd a cheque made payable to
·	
If you are not able to pay by bank transfer, please sen British Railways Amateur Radio Society.	Please do not abbreviate this.
If you are not able to pay by bank transfer, please sen British Railways Amateur Radio Society. Please send this form (with payment if by cheque) to	Please do not abbreviate this.
If you are not able to pay by bank transfer, please sen British Railways Amateur Radio Society. Please send this form (with payment if by cheque) to BRARS Membership, Richard Waterman G4	Please do not abbreviate this.
If you are not able to pay by bank transfer, please sen British Railways Amateur Radio Society. Please send this form (with payment if by cheque) to BRARS Membership, Richard Waterman G4	Please do not abbreviate this. : 4KRW, 170 Station Road, Mickleover, DERBY, DE3 9FJ igned and dated form by email to: membership@brars.info